
Gemeindegrenze

Stockach

Flächennutzungsplan

Wohnbauflächen

gemischte Bauflächen

gewerbliche Bauflächen

Sonderbauflächen
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Gemeindegrenze

Stockach

Zustand Belag 

   lärmmindernder Belag

Standardbelag
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Gemeindegrenze

Stockach

zulässige Höchstgeschwindigkeit

30 km/h

50 km/h

60 km/h

70 km/h

80 km/h

100 km/h

120 km/h

Knotenpunkttyp

Ortstafel
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